Amendment to Agreement for Services -National Sign Plazas, Inc
Wayfinding Sign Program

As of July 24, 2019, the contract entitled Agreement for Services -National Sign Plazas, Inc
Wayfinding Sign Program between the following parties:

City of Deer Park
National Sign Plazas, Inc

"Exhibit C - Section III, Exhibit D, Exhibit E and Exhibit F-1" in the original contract will be
amended to read as follows:

On Exhibit C, Section IIT - Additional Purchases / Phases:
Section removed

On Exhibit D:
Payment Amount $122,000

On Exhibit E:

Three (3) Primary Signs at $6,600 for a total of $19,800

Twelve (12) Secondary Signs at $3,600 for a total of $43,200
Four (4) Monument Entry Signs at $14,750 for a total of $59,000
Grand Total: $122,000

Exhibit F-1:

Three (3) Primary Signs at $6,600

Twelve (12) Secondary Signs at $3,600
Four (4) Monument Entry Signs at $14,750

These changes are the only changes to the original contract. The entire remainder of the original
contract remains in full force. This Amendment shall be effective once signed by both parties.

This Amendment shall be signed by the following:

Representative of City of Deer Park

Date:

Name: Charlie Sandberg
Title:  Director

Date:

Name: Jerry Mouton, Jr.
Title: Mayor

This is a RocketLawver.com document.



Representative of National Sign Plazas, Inc

Date:

Name: Patrick Fuller
Title:  Vice President

This is a RocketLawver.com document.




